
 
 

  

   

Date Activity Where Time Price 
Last day  
to book 

Tues 5th October Conversation Club Westbourne Academy 12.45pm FREE 4th Oct 

Thurs 7th October Mulligans Golf BH2 5.30pm £10 6th Oct 

Sat 9th October Bournemouth Vegan Festival*, Citygate Centre, Boscombe 

Tues 12th October British Culture Quiz Westbourne Academy 12.45pm FREE 11th Oct 

Thurs 14th October Bowling  Hollywood Bowl 5.30pm £8 13th Oct 

Sat 16th – Sun 17th 
October 

Bournemouth’s Marvellous Market*, Bournemouth Centre 

Tues 19th October Pronunciation Club Westbourne Academy 12.45pm FREE 18th Oct 

Thurs 21st October Lazer Quest 
The Old Super Bowl,  

Glen Fern Rd 
5.30pm £9 20th Oct 

Tues 26th October Table Tennis Westbourne Academy 12.45pm FREE 25th Oct 

Thurs 28th October Clip ‘n’ Climb Rock Reef 5.30pm £11 27th Oct 

Sat 30th & Sun 31st 
October 

Halloween Trail at Hengistbury Head*, Hengistbury Head Visitor Centre 

Sun 31st October Poole’s Marvellous Market*, Falkland Square, Poole, BH15 1DF 

Socials and Excursions 

*These are locally run festivals which Westbourne Academy are not responsible for.  
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